Preliminary Draft - Do Not Cite or Quote
2006 Consumer Products Regulatory Amendments

Products by Company - For 6/01/06 Wor kgroup M eeting

Proposed Regulatory Category: Furniture Maintenance Product (non-aerosol)

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Amrep, Inc.

Apple Polishes

Butchers, Inc.

Butchers, Inc.

Carroll Company

Carroll Company

CHEMCOR CHEMICAL CORPORATION
Consumer Branded Professional Products (CBPP)
Drummond American Corporation
Drummond American Corporation
Drummond American Corporation
ECOLAB

Empire Cleaning Supply

Empire Cleaning Supply

Formula Corporation

Genlabs

Genlabs

Guardian Products, Incorporated
Health Care & Hospitality

Health Care & Hospitality

Herbert Stanley Company, LLC
Herbert Stanley Company, LLC

Hillyard Industries, Inc.

Misty Lemon Qil Polish
Apple Wood Care
Lemon Dust Liquid Furniture Polish
Lemon Up Non-Aerosol Furniture Polish
LEMON OIL POLISH
OLDE TYME LEMON OIL POLISH
FURNITURE POLISH
Plesigen Wipes
Profile
Refresh Swipes
Sentinel
Wood Furniture Polish 908221
Cedarene Polish and Cleaner
Nu-Sheen
PROMISE
Lemon Oil Furniture Polish
Silicone Furniture Polish
LUSTRE GUARD CREME
Auto-Chlor Room Sense Furniture Polish
R4 Furniture Polish
Weiman Furniture Cream
Weiman Natural Lemon Oil Furniture Polish

Lemon Furniture Polish Wipe
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Proposed Regulatory Category: Furniture Maintenance Product (non-aerosol)

Company Name

Product or Product Group Name

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Hillyard Industries, Inc.
Holloway House, Inc.
Howard Products, Inc.
Howard Products, Inc.
Jasco Chemical Corporation
Jasco Chemical Corporation
JohnsonDiversey
JohnsonDiversey
JohnsonDiversey
Meguiar's, Inc.

Meguiar's, Inc.

Meguiar's, Inc.

Meguiar's, Inc.

Meguiar's, Inc.

Meguiar's, Inc.

Melaleuca Inc.

Minuteman International

Mission Kleensweep Products, Inc.

Mrs. Meyers Clean Day
Natural Choices

NORTHERN LABS, INC.
NORTHERN LABS, INC.
NORTHERN LABS, INC.
NORTHERN LABS, INC.
Orange Glo International, Inc.
Orange Glo International, Inc.

Protect All, Inc.

Lustre Mist
LEMON OIL (POLISH)
Orange Qil Furniture Polish
Restor-A-Shine Polishing Compound
BUTHCHER BLOCK OIL
LEMON OIL
Lemon Shine-up RTU
Original Shine-up RTU
Shine-up Lemon
F-02 Furniture Polish
F-05 Natural Finish Preserver
F-07 Lemon Oil
F-12 Ethan Allen Furniture Cleaner
F-13 Ethan Allen Furniture Polish & Conditioner
F-14 Ethan Allen Furniture Polish & Conditioner
Rustic Touch
Furniture Polish

KLEEN N SHEEN SIONE BASED CLEANER AND POLISH
Mrs. Meyers Clean Day Furniture Cream
Natural Shine
GODDARD'S ANTIQUE FURNITURE POLISH
GODDARD'S CABINET MAKERS WAX
GODDARD'S CABINET MAKERS WAX PASTE
GODDARD'S FURNITURE OIL
Orange Glo Alomond Wood Cleaner and Polish
Orange Glo Wood Cleaner and Polish

Protect All Shine Plus - liquid
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Product or Product Group Name

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

Reckitt Benckiser, INC.
Reckitt Benckiser, INC.

SC Johnson

SC Johnson
SC Johnson

Scott's Liquid Gold

Service Master Clean

Spartan Chemical Company, Inc.
State Industrial Products

The Caldrea Company

The Sherwin Williams Company
The Sherwin Williams Company

The Valspar Corporation-Engineered Polymer Solstion
Division

U. S. Chemical

Unelko Corporation

Unisource Worldwide, Inc.

Unisource Worldwide, Inc.

United Laboratories

United Laboratories

W. J. Hagerty & Sons, Ltd., Inc.

WAXIE's Enterprises, Inc., dba Waxie Sanitary Syppl
WAXIE's Enterprises, Inc., dba Waxie Sanitary Syppl
WAXIE's Enterprises, Inc., dba Waxie Sanitary Syppl
Whink Products Company

WM Barr

Old English Oil
Old English Wipes

PLEDGE FURNITURE CLEANER & POLISH W/NATURAL
ORANGE OIL

PLEDGE LEMON FURNITURE POLISH
PLEDGE WIPES

SCOTT'S LIQUID GOLD WOOD CLEANER & POURABLE
PRESERVATIVE

Wood Furniture Polish

Premium Wood Polish

EZ Furniture Wipes

Wood Furniture Cream

30015000 PENETRATING LEMON OIL TREATMENT
LEMON KIST FURNITURE POLISH

Wood Polish Concentrate

USCAL Furniture Cream

Clean Shield (Cream)

Real Lemon Oil

Whistle Clean

EASY SHINE LEMON POLISHING CLOTHS UNITED 437
PROTEX ALL HIGH GLOSS PROTECTANT WIPE UNITED 640
Vernax Furniture Polish

Waxie Furniture Polish Wipes

Waxie Lemon Oil

Woodside Surface Polish

Scratch Cover

Gillespie Lemon Qil Treatment
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Company Name Product or Product Group Name

76. Zep Manufacturing Company Zep X-575 Hard Surface Cleaner and Polish
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